
Hot Beverages

Brewed Coffee
Hot or Flavoured Tea 
Caffe Machiato
Cappuccino
Espresso (Single / Double)
Caffe Latte
Cafe Mocha 
Hot Chocolate / Milo 

Cold Beverages

Iced Coffee
Ice Latte
Iced Cappuccino 
Iced Frappuccino (R / L)
Cappuccino Freeze
Mocha Classico (R / L)
Vanilla Latte (R / L)
Cocobana (R / L)
Cookies & Cream (R /L)
Milk Shakes
Berlinder
Ice Lemon Tea
Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice

$2.10
$2.10
$3.75
$3.75

$3.20 / $4.25
$4.25
$4.80
$2.35

$3.00
$4.25
$4.05

$4.05 / $4.80
$4.25

$4.05 / $4.80
$4.05 / $ 4.80
$4.05 / $4.80
$4.05 / $4.80

$4.25
$4.25
$3.75
$4.25



BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

All American
Fresh farm eggs prepared your way 
served with crispy bacon, grilled tomato 
and hash brown with coffee or tea.

Cheese & Mushroom Omelette
Served with coleslaw, baked beans 
and hash brown with coffee or tea.

English Muffin with
Bacon & Scrambled Egg
English muffin with bacon & scrambled eggs 
served with grilled tomato & hash brown.

Tropical Fresh Fruit Platter

Pancake with Honey & Butter

add bacon

add honey baked ham

add chipolata sausage

add smoked salmon

Toast (White or Wholemeal)
served with butter or strawberry preserves.

Raisin Scones with 
Whipped Cream & Preserves

Muffins
Banana

Chocolate Chip

Blueberry

JUST FOR KIDS

(Available only on Sat, Sun & PH)

Happy Set
Choice of scrambled eggs 
or Pancake (served with honey butter )
with chipolata sausage, bacon, 
hash brown & chilled orange juice.

Local Favourites

(Available only on Sat, Sun & PH)

Prices inclusive of GST

$2.35

$2.65

$3.20

$5.10

$3.75

Ham & Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise

Chicken Mayonnaise

WAFFLES

with choice of:

Chocolate Sauce

Maple Syrup & Butter

Scoop of Ice Cream

$5.10

$11.55

$8.55

$8.55

$8.55

$3.75

$4.25
$2.10

$2.10

$2.10

$2.65

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$4.25

$4.25

$5.35

BREAKFAST SET

SANDWICHES Kopitiam Set
Kaya & butter or peanut butter with choice 
of white or wholemeal bread served with 

2 half-boiled eggs with coffee or tea.

American Set
Choice of scrambled eggs, fried eggs or omelette 
served with grilled tomato, honey baked ham, 
bacon, sausage and hash brown. Accompanied
with a glass of chilled orange juice, sliced of 
watermelon and coffee or tea.

BAKERY DELIGHTS


