

Hot Beverages

Brewed Coffee	\$2.10
Hot or Flavoured Tea	\$2.10
Caffe Machiato	\$3.75
Cappuccino	\$3.75
Espresso (Single / Double)\$3.20	/ \$4.25
Caffe Latte	\$4.25
Cafe Mocha	\$4.80
Hot Chocolate / Milo	\$2.35

Cold Beverages

Iced Coffee	\$3.00
Ice Latte	\$4.25
Iced Cappuccino	\$4.05
Iced Frappuccino (R / L)	\$4.05 / \$4.80
Cappuccino Freeze	\$4.25
Mocha Classico (R / L)	\$4.05 / \$4.80
Vanilla Latte (R / L)	\$4.05 / \$ 4.80
Cocobana (R / L)	\$4.05 / \$4.80
Cookies & Cream (R/L)	\$4.05 / \$4.80
Milk Shakes	\$4.25
Berlinder	\$4.25
Ice Lemon Tea	\$3.75
Freshly Squeezed Fruit Ju	iice \$4.25



BREAKFAST SET

add smoked salmon

Kopitiam Set Kaya & butter or peanut butter with choice of white or wholemeal bread served with	\$5.10	BAKERY DELIGHTS		SANDWICHES	
2 half-boiled eggs with coffee or tea.	\$11.55	Toast (White or Wholemeal) served with butter or strawberry preserves.	\$2.35	Ham & Cheese	\$3.75 \$3.75
served with grilled tomato, honey baked ham, bacon, sausage and hash brown. Accompanied with a glass of chilled orange juice, sliced of watermelon and coffee or tea.		Raisin Scones with Whipped Cream & Preserves	\$2.65	Tuna Mayonnaise Chicken Mayonnaise	\$3.75
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE		Muffins Banana Chocolate Chip	\$3.20		
All American Fresh farm eggs prepared your way served with crispy bacon, grilled tomato	\$8.55	Blueberry		WAFFLES with choice of:	
cheese & Mushroom Omelette Served with coleslaw, baked beans	\$8.55	JUST FOR KIDS		Chocolate Sauce	\$4.25
and hash brown with coffee or tea. English Muffin with Bacon & Scrambled Egg English muffin with bacon & scrambled eggs	\$8.55	(Available only on Sat, Sun & PH) Happy Set Choice of scrambled eggs	\$5.10	Maple Syrup & Butter Scoop of Ice Cream	\$4.25 \$5.35
served with grilled tomato & hash brown. Tropical Fresh Fruit Platter	\$3.75	or Pancake (served with honey butter) with chipolata sausage, bacon, hash brown & chilled orange juice.		Ada	
Pancake with Honey & Butter add bacon	\$4.25 \$2.10	Local Favourites (Available only on Sat, Sun & PH)	\$3.75		
add honey baked ham add chipolata sausage	\$2.10 \$2.10				

Prices inclusive of GST

\$2.65